IMADA.CO.,LTD
Load cell for compression and tension SW1/SW3 series
 1 / 7
2020/06/02
Load cell for compression and tension
 SW1/SW3 series
What is IP?
IP(International Protection) is a standard which is based on IEC Standard 529 for solid foreign materials, electric

Connect to
ZT series,
FA Plus,etc
Some
discontinued
IMADA products
For installing in
equipment
*Please check the connector shape of your equipment to connect.
* Add the code to the end of model. For example: When order SW1-100N with 5 pin, the product model is “SW1-100N-5P”.
[Separated Sensor Model]
SW1 series
Model
Capacity Accuracy *1 Display Resolution
ZTA ZTS FA Plus2
ZTA-SW1-100N ZTS- SW1-100N FAP2-SW1-100N 100N
±0.5％F.S.
Or less
100.0N 0.1N
ZTA-SW1-200N ZTS- SW1-200N FAP2-SW1-200N 200N 200.0N 0.1N
ZTA-SW1-500N ZTS- SW1-500N FAP2-SW1-500N 500N 500.0N 0.1N
ZTA-SW1-1000N ZTS- SW1-1000N FAP2-SW1-1000N 1000N 1000N(1.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-SW1-2000N ZTS- SW1-2000N FAP2-SW1-2000N 2000N 2000N(2.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
ZTA-SW1-5000N ZTS- SW1-5000N FAP2-SW1-5000N 5000N 5000N(5.000kN) 1N(0.001kN)
*  Please refer to each indictor specification for the details.
*1 The accuracy is only available for combinations with the amplifier (indicator).
SW3 series
Model